
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
161 
331 
71 
95 
43 
99 

275 
70 
74 
27 

144 
46 
88 
24 

111 
81 

141 
2 

75 
225 
96 

116 
217 
26 

Name 
Lukas Fredén 
Ralph-Hugo Nieminen 
Vidar Ekesäter 
Wincent Palm 
Jakob Wång 
Cedric Holmbom 
Emma Englund 
Jacob Daragheh 
Måns Lööf 
Oliver Rönnbäck 
Eliot Ericsson 
Kjell Hjertman 
Sigurd Tangen 
Priam Kaito Le Lang 
Ralf Norell 
Storm Brilman 
Noah Norrström 
Kristofer Kauniste 
Ida Seitzberg (D) 
Linnea Aadahl 
Alexander Bronder 
Vincent Cedergren 
Elvin Ivarsson-Täljedal 
Leo Westman 

Diff 

0.178 
0.253 
0.358 
0.431 
0.547 
0.570 
0.597 
0.619 
0.734 
0.866 
0.979 
1.034 
1.050 
1.083 
1.222 
1.273 
1.467 
1.576 
1.732 
1.770 
1.835 
2.032 
3.148 

Best Tm 
40.967 
41.145 
41.220 
41.325 
41.398 
41.514 
41.537 
41.564 
41.586 
41.701 
41.833 
41.946 
42.001 
42.017 
42.050 
42.189 
42.240 
42.434 
42.543 
42.699 
42.737 
42.802 
42.999 
44.115 

Club 
KAK Motorsport 
KAK Motorsport 
Rasbo MK 
SMK Västerås Karting 
SMK Västerås Karting 
SHRA Sundsvall 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Järfälla MK 
Linköpings MS 
Piteå MS 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Luleå MS 
- 
Järfälla MK 
Borlänge MK 
Borlänge MK 
Rasbo MK 
Estonian autosport union 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Bodö¸ Gokartklubb 
Bodö¸ Gokartklubb 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Södertälje KRC 

Sponsor 
Sjöberg Racing Team 
Sjöberg Racing Team 

Sjöberg Racing Team 
Nerd Racing 

Tegnelius Motor AB 
OKM Konsult 

JB Racing 
JH Motor 

Sodakart.se 
Parolin Team Sweden 

Parolin Sverige 

JB Racing 
STHLM Motorsport 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-10-05 10:19:26 

Maria Johansson 

Michael Palm 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr 

Höstrusket 2025 Söndag 
Junior 125 

Tidskörning - Grupp 1 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 9:59:03 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2025-10-05 09:58 


