

# Höstrusket 2025 Söndag

Sorted on best lap time

Junior 125

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km

Tidskörning - Grupp 1

2025-10-05 09:58

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 9:59:03

Pos	No.	Name	Diff	Best Tm	Club	Sponsor	Comment
1	161	Lukas Fredén		40.967	KAK Motorsport	Sjöberg Racing Team	
2	331	Ralph-Hugo Nieminen	0.178	41.145	KAK Motorsport	Sjöberg Racing Team	
3	71	Vidar Ekesäter	0.253	41.220	Rasbo MK		
4	95	Wincent Palm	0.358	41.325	SMK Västerås Karting	Sjöberg Racing Team	
5	43	Jakob Wång	0.431	41.398	SMK Västerås Karting	Nerd Racing	
6	99	Cedric Holmbom	0.547	41.514	SHRA Sundsvall		
7	275	Emma Englund	0.570	41.537	SMK Västerås Karting		
8	70	Jacob Daragheh	0.597	41.564	Järfälla MK	Tegnelius Motor AB	
9	74	Måns Löf	0.619	41.586	Linköpings MS	OKM Konsult	
10	27	Oliver Rönnbäck	0.734	41.701	Piteå MS		
11	144	Eliot Ericsson	0.866	41.833	SMK Västerås Karting	JB Racing	
12	46	Kjell Hjertman	0.979	41.946	Luleå MS	JH Motor	
13	88	Sigurd Tangen	1.034	42.001	-		
14	24	Priam Kaito Le Lang	1.050	42.017	Järfälla MK	Sodakart.se	
15	111	Ralf Norell	1.083	42.050	Borlänge MK	Parolin Team Sweden	
16	81	Storm Brilman	1.222	42.189	Borlänge MK		
17	141	Noah Norrström	1.273	42.240	Rasbo MK	Parolin Sverige	
18	2	Kristofer Kauniste	1.467	42.434	Estonian autosport union		
19	75	Ida Seitzberg (D)	1.576	42.543	SMK Västerås Karting		
20	225	Linnea Aadahl	1.732	42.699	Bodö, Gokartklubb		
21	96	Alexander Bronder	1.770	42.737	Bodö, Gokartklubb		
22	116	Vincent Cedergren	1.835	42.802	SMK Örebroavdelning		
23	217	Elvin Ivarsson-Täljedal	2.032	42.999	SMK Västerås Karting	JB Racing	
24	26	Leo Westman	3.148	44.115	Södertälje KRC	STHLM Motorsport	